
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 1; Date Recorded= 1994; Name= SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199408290002
66501

08/29/1994
09:53:21

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
SECURITY
SAVINGS
BANK

199401120000
13731

199402080000
43561

02/08/1994
04:12:30

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ALEXANDER,
J FRANK

199407180002
25041

07/18/1994
01:04:59

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor RELEASES EVANS,
ROBERT F

199307210002
13861

199408290002
66421

08/29/1994
09:53:13

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
SECURITY
SAVINGS
BANK

199311100003
56451

199408290002
66431

08/29/1994
09:53:15

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
SECURITY
SAVINGS
BANK

199311220003
71981

199408290002
66451

08/29/1994
09:53:17

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
SECURITY
SAVINGS
BANK

199312030003
85591

199408290002
66441

08/29/1994
09:53:16

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

199312280004
15271

199408290002
66491

08/29/1994
09:53:21

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
SECURITY
SAVINGS
BANK

199312170004
05381

199408290002
66461

08/29/1994
09:53:18

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
SECURITY
SAVINGS
BANK

199312100003
96721

199408290002
66481

08/29/1994
09:53:20

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
SECURITY
SAVINGS
BANK

199312200004
08221

199408290002
66511

08/29/1994
09:53:22

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
SECURITY
SAVINGS
BANK

199402220000
58771

199408290002
66471

08/29/1994
09:53:18

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
SECURITY
SAVINGS
BANK

199312230004
12431

199408290002
66521

08/29/1994
09:53:23

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
SECURITY
SAVINGS
BANK

199403070000
74081

199409140002
81271

09/14/1994
09:29:53

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SCHORRE,
WILLIAM
RUSSELL



199403070000
74111

03/07/1994
03:42:15

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FOX
FINANCING
INC

9 1 199403070000
74101

Lot#:74 Book:9
Pg:1
Desc:1994-
07410

199405020001
41641

05/02/1994
01:10:48

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SALTER,
ROBERT B

5 75 Lot#:11 Book:5
Pg:75

199401050000
02781

01/05/1994
02:23:39

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
AUTHORITY
INC

5 27 Lot#:5 Blk:1
Book:5 Pg:27

199404140001
22801

04/14/1994
10:35:48

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGE
AUTHORITY
INC

199306030001
59201

Sec:23
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:1993-
15920, 1994-
12279

199405020001
41651

05/02/1994
01:13:30

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor RELEASES CUNNINGHAM
, ROBERT A

7 67 Lot#:65 Book:7
Pg:67

199405020001
41661

05/02/1994
01:15:24

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor RELEASES LARRY, W
TODD

5 123 Lot#:9 Blk:1
Book:5 Pg:123


