Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 1; Date Recorded= 1994; Name= SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199408290002 66501	08/29/1994 09:53:21	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST SECURITY SAVINGS BANK					199401120000 13731	
199402080000 43561	02/08/1994 04:12:30	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ALEXANDER, J FRANK						
199407180002 25041	07/18/1994 01:04:59	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	EVANS, ROBERT F					199307210002 13861	
199408290002 66421	08/29/1994 09:53:13	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST SECURITY SAVINGS BANK					199311100003 56451	
199408290002 66431	08/29/1994 09:53:15	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST SECURITY SAVINGS BANK					199311220003 71981	
199408290002 66451	08/29/1994 09:53:17	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST SECURITY SAVINGS BANK					199312030003 85591	
199408290002 66441	08/29/1994 09:53:16	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER						199312280004 15271	
199408290002 66491	08/29/1994 09:53:21	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST SECURITY SAVINGS BANK					199312170004 05381	
199408290002 66461	08/29/1994 09:53:18	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST SECURITY SAVINGS BANK					199312100003 96721	
199408290002 66481	08/29/1994 09:53:20	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST SECURITY SAVINGS BANK					199312200004 08221	
199408290002 66511	08/29/1994 09:53:22	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST SECURITY SAVINGS BANK					199402220000 58771	
199408290002 66471	08/29/1994 09:53:18	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST SECURITY SAVINGS BANK					199312230004 12431	
199408290002 66521	08/29/1994 09:53:23	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST SECURITY SAVINGS BANK					199403070000 74081	
199409140002 81271	09/14/1994 09:29:53	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SCHORRE, WILLIAM RUSSELL						

	03/07/1994 03:42:15	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FOX FINANCING INC		9	1	199403070000 74101	Lot#:74 Book:9 Pg:1 Desc:1994- 07410
	05/02/1994 01:10:48	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SALTER, ROBERT B		5	75		Lot#:11 Book:5 Pg:75
199401050000 02781	01/05/1994 02:23:39	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE AUTHORITY INC		5	27		Lot#:5 Blk:1 Book:5 Pg:27
199404140001 22801	04/14/1994 10:35:48	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGE AUTHORITY INC				199306030001 59201	Sec:23 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:1993- 15920, 1994- 12279
	05/02/1994 01:13:30	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	CUNNINGHAM , ROBERT A		7	67		Lot#:65 Book:7 Pg:67
	05/02/1994 01:15:24	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	LARRY, W TODD		5	123		Lot#:9 Blk:1 Book:5 Pg:123